Offizielles Ergebnis
6. Dobelner Nachtbergzeitfahren - 13.09.2013

Rennen 2 - Senioren - 2 Laufe - 2,4 km

1. Lauf
Platz St.Nr.
1 15
2 18
3 43
4 45
5 21
6 71
7 16
8 41
9 72
10 11
11 46
12 78
13 14
14 74
16 77
15 75
17 73
2. Lauf
Platz St.Nr.
1 15
2 43
3 18
4 21
5 45
6 71
7 16
8 41
9 72
10 11
11 46
12 78
13 74
14 77
15 75
16 73

Fahrzeit
3:30,20
3:32,85
3:35,01
3:35,92
3:36,42
3:37,06
3:39,90
3:44,02
3:56,19
3:59,01
3:59,40
4:15,14
4:23,32
4:25,96
4:44,00
4:49,16
5:59,74

Fahrzeit
3:26,29
3:37,55
3:41,61
3:42,27
3:46,15
4:02,32
4:09,26
4:19,04
4:28,03
4:28,36
4:53,76
5:04,94
5:29,77
6:09,09
6:09,66
8:14,95

Rickstand

0:02,65
0:04,81
0:05,72
0:06,22
0:06,86
0:09,70
0:13,82
0:25,99
0:28,81
0:29,20
0:44,94
0:53,12
0:55,76
1:13,80
1:18,96
2:29,54

Ruckstand

0:11,26
0:15,32
0:15,98
0:19,86
0:36,03
0:42,97
0:52,75
1:01,74
1:02,07
1:27,47
1:38,65
2:03,48
2:42,80
2:43,37
4:48,66

Name
Schaefer, Michael
Berthold, Achim
Weinhold, Christian
Neumeister, Uwe
Raatsch, Steffen
WeiRflog, Glinter
Pacher, Jorg
Langhals, Jorg
Benndorf, Wolfgang
Glase, André
Gerstenberger, Uwe
Heinicke, Ekkehard
Wesser, Tino
Uhlendorf, Lutz
Herberger, Roland
Hohm, Georg Rudolf
Flamig, Wolfgang

Name
Schaefer, Michael
Weinhold, Christian
Berthold, Achim
Raatsch, Steffen
Neumeister, Uwe
WeiRflog, Giinter
Pacher, Jorg
Langhals, Jorg
Benndorf, Wolfgang
Glase, André
Gerstenberger, Uwe
Heinicke, Ekkehard
Uhlendorf, Lutz
Herberger, Roland
Hohm, Georg Rudolf
Flamig, Wolfgang

Verein
Masters Team Jenatec
Radsportverein Hainichen e.V.
Masters Team Jenatec
RSC Wernigerode e.V.
Radclub RC Dresden e.V.
Chemnitzer PSV e.V.
1. RV Leipzig e.V.
RSV Chmenitz e. V.
RSV Speiche e.V.
RSV Sonneberg e.V.
Radsortverein Hainichen e.V.
RSV Mitte Magdeburg
RC Gera '92 e.V.
Eisleber RC Mansfelder Land e.V.
RSG Muldental Grimma e.V.
RSV Nachterstedt 1990 e.V.
Radsportclub Sachsenblitz Burgstadt

Verein
Masters Team Jenatec
Masters Team Jenatec
Radsportverein Hainichen e.V.
Radclub RC Dresden e.V.
RSC Wernigerode e.V.
Chemnitzer PSV e.V.
1. RV Leipzig e.V.
RSV Chmenitz e. V.
RSV Speiche e.V.
RSV Sonneberg e.V.
Radsortverein Hainichen e.V.
RSV Mitte Magdeburg
Eisleber RC Mansfelder Land e.V.
RSG Muldental Grimma e.V.
RSV Nachterstedt 1990 e.V.
Radsportclub Sachsenblitz Burgstadt
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Klasse

N
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Klasse

N
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UCI-Code
GER 19670219
GER 19700531
GER 19551030
GER 19601013
GER 19670211
GER 19510306
GER 19670228
GER 19580111
GER 19460928
GER 19630928
GER 19620929
GER 19450827
GER 19630407
GER 19520312
GER 19490429
GER 19440812
GER 19371123
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